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78 A 333 133 78 22 A 11 1935/ A 0011 1.614| A 0.008 2.040 A 0007
8A A 600 A 842 8A 2.1 A 09 1.930] A 0.005 1.616 0.002 2.034 A 0006
98 50.0 A 886 9A 25 A 03 1.892| A 0038 1537 A 0079 2.021 A 0013
108 +0.0 84.1 108 22 A 17 1.906 0.014 1.588 0.051 2.012 A 0009
118 66.7 9.6 1A 24 A 11 1.895| A 0011 1.565| A 0.023 2.006 A 0006
128 A 66.7 8.7 128 22 A19 1.874| A 0021 1522| A 0043 1.999 A 0007
124 18 A 333 A 963 124 18 2.6 A 11 1.861 A 0013 1520 A 0.002 1.982 A 0017
2R +0.0 A 306 2R 24 A15 1.848| A 0013 1512| A 0.008 1.965 A 0017
3R 75.0 21.3 38 2.7 A 0.1 1.821 A 0027 1475 A 0.037 1.952 A 0013
48 +0.0 2215 48 2.1 A10 1.830 0.009 1.497 0.022 1.944 A 0008
58 [xe — [xe - 58 1.9 A 04 1.825| A 0.005 1.516 0.019 1.929 A 0015
64 251 31.4 6 A 20 A 04 1817| A 0008 1.509| A 0.007 1.923 A 0006
BiRA # BAMA B A EplE] Evlz] % % %
£ 5 687 £ K 3,618,097 1,455,826 1.817 1.509 1.923
(RIERA) (2 ( 523)| |@iERA)| (3545516)| (1,462,222) ( 1.946) ( 1.622) ( 2.047)
A e A B ARIRITIEN BB
X6 11458 OEIEHHILOH.
HIELE- % 6.Z D1 HIELE- %
RITH FRXHE | MEELLS EmEiE |EHEBE
T N T N & N T N
FAS N
104E R A 98 11.2 Al A 198 104 & A51 20
114 A 175 A58 A 52 A 571 EE 4.1 A 06
1% 1-38 A 146 0.7 A 40 3.0f% 114 1-38 A58 0.3
4-6 8 A 62 A 95 A 87 125 4-6 8 A 30 A28
7-98 A 183 A 135 A 22 A 737 7-98 A10 A 49
10-128 A 317 A 39 A 33 143 10-128 5.9 0.2
1248 1-38 A 181 41 A 64 A 917 124 1-38 14.4 42
4-6 8 A 211 3.2 3.4 4118 4-6 0.4 2.1
1148 38 A 209 6.5 A 156 43% 114E 38 A 102 A 038
48 0.2 A 196 A 22507 - 48 A 40 A 34
58 A 40 20 5.9 A 66.7 58 A 25 A 42
64 A 153 A 41 A 85 20.0 6A A 25 AO02
78 A 189 A15 A 14 A 250 78 0.2 A 72
8A A 135 A 180 A54 205 8A 24 A 45
98 A 233 A 194 0.9|%s A 1000 98 A 40 A 32
108 A 354 55 7.6 27.3 108 42 A10
118 A 221 A 217 A 13.7|x0 - 1A 85 A15
128 A 402 A10 A 16 A 333 128 5.0 3.1
124 18 A 212 15 A 59 A 333 124 18 14.0 34
2R A78 1.9 1.4[%10 A 1000 28 14.1 23
3R A 214 42 A 139 A 96.7 38 15.1 7.0
48 A 202 A 66 176 4015 48 1.7 7.7
58 A 200 11.2 15 +0.0 58 1.6 A 03
64 A 243 8.0 A 72 4715 6A A8 A19
7H 1.9 17.2 n.a. n.a.
BEiEA B5HA =yl Eplz] ® [ERlig:] Fro FKWH
£ # 8,498 10,198 44,490 28 £ # 465| 370,657
(RIERA) (.8,340)] ( 8,699 ( 47,920) (6 (BIERA) ( 474)|( 377,690)
BRA | BRBTRIIEET | ARRTHR GEHLTFRERE) BT | 8y |LEEER
X7 1054 A DB LSBT0,
X8  11EIRDEGIF LD HMEIEO0,
X9 MENA10E11 BOBEIFLELSHEIL0,

X10 1242 A OB IZIEL S EIE0,




TiE i sEER (20126 A RAERR)

VER¥IEFD.L TRV —TE I EESHBRERL - %R1 U~
eEX
BEE JEHLEZE
08F 38 A 42 A 29 A 47
6H A 38 A 22 A 45
9K A 40 0 A 54
128 A 34 A7 A 42
09F 38 A 48 A 62 A 42
6H A 51 A 54 A 50
9K A 45 A 58 A 41
128 A 46 A 36 A 47
10 3A A 27 A9 A 32
6H A 25 0 A 30
9H A 23 9 A 32
128 A 29 A 30 A 29
1% 38 A 34 A 20 A 38
6H A 33 10 A 43
9R A 46 0 A 58
128 A 34 0 A 42
12% 3R A 29 A 20 A 32
6H A8 A 20 A6
9/ <F> A 23 A 10 A 27
BERHPT BARERITRINIEFHEFR
VEEHE BI4ERELL - %, BIEFAELIBER-%
sEE RENE LEAMIRIE | REIRERE
084E[E A 89 A 454  FREFEHFEEM A 597
094 [ A 79 3.8fZ ExEnib A 191
105 +0.9 A 42 +38.3 +9.3
1MEE +1.6 +2.1 FRFER{t +14.4
AEIEHF <+H1.1> <-26>| <FFERIE> <+24.3>
125 EEETE A 32 +24.3 ExEnib A 52
AEIEF <+0.2> <+8.6> <+16.0> <+13.0>
L HA A 38 A 424 A 449 +48.4
THA A 27 3.3 2FErit A 487
= >taafoiy BHARERITIENIE TR

XHTEEZE (12438 LLIBIER,
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